Limiet deel 1 Dedemsvaart
Dedemsvaart, 28-9-2024

Programmanr. 15
28-9-2024 - 16:35

Heren, 4 x 100m vrije slag

2012 en eerder
Startlijst

Seriel1van 1
2 Dedemsvaart-AC 3
3 Dedemsvaart-AC 1
4 Dedemsvaart-AC 2
5 Dedemsvaart-AC 4

vereniging

Dedemsvaart-AC
Dedemsvaart-AC
Dedemsvaart-AC
Dedemsvaart-AC

inschrijftijd

4:14.19
3:42.62
3:46.38
5:18.72

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125

Registered to Dedemsvaart-AC
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